
Agile performance

Enhanced crossability

Optimum track and push

Balanced performance

Manufactured by Natec Medical Ltd

Distributed by 

e-mail: info@raymed.ru
www.raymed.ru
+7 (495) 956 83 16

.035" OTW    .018" OTW     .014" OTW/RX

Technical specifications

Balloon material   Polyn PBalloon material   Polyn P®

Balloon folding    3 and 6 folds*Balloon folding    3 and 6 folds*Balloon folding    3 and 6 folds*

Coating    ProGlideCoating    ProGlideCoating    ProGlide®

Balloon length    from 10mm to 200mm*Balloon length    from 10mm to 200mm*Balloon length    from 10mm to 200mm*

Balloon diameter   from 1.5 to 12mm*Balloon diameter   from 1.5 to 12mm*

Catheter length    80,120, 130 and 150cm*Catheter length    80,120, 130 and 150cm*Catheter length    80,120, 130 and 150cm*

Guidewire compatibility  .014” - .018” – .035”Guidewire compatibility  .014” - .018” – .035”Guidewire compatibility  .014” - .018” – .035”

Delivery Systems   .014” – Rx & OTWDelivery Systems   .014” – Rx & OTWDelivery Systems   .014” – Rx & OTW

     .018” OTW     .018” OTW

     .035” OTW     .035” OTW

Shelf life    3 yearsShelf life    3 yearsShelf life    3 years

Comparative analysis upon request

Contact us on info@raymed.ru for more information

5F

Ø

Sheath

.035”

.018”

.014”

6F

5F

5F

4F

4F

7F

8F 9F

Guiding

.035”

.018”

.014”

6F 7F

6F 7F

5F

4F

7F

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12

Sheath  & Guiding Catheter Compatibility

Manufactured by Natec Medical Ltd

Distributed by 

129626, Moscow,
Grafskiy lane, 12a, b.2.

e-mail: info@raymed.ru
www.raymed.ru
+7 (495) 956 83 16



Ordering information

Balloon Diameter (mm)

Balloon Length 
(mm) 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 12.00

20

40

60

80

100

120

150

200

Available sizes

Available sizes

Ordering information

Balloon Diameter (mm)

Balloon Length 
(mm) 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 5.00 6.00

40

60

80

100

120

150

200

7.00

Optimizing the performance by improving the deliverability

Because tip design makes the difference

> Better flexibility along the guidewire 
> Perfect tip adherence on the guidewire 
    (no fishmouth effect)

> No kinking and no tip wrapping

Nimble .035” OTW

Nimble .018” OTW

Reduce the friction… again …. again … again … again …
> Proprietary ProGlide® coating improving the trackability by 25% and 
   reducing friction forces by 40% … 4 times more durable than competitors**.

Nimble .014” OTW & Rx

> Exceptional trackability on the longest sizes when balloon length can be 
    longer than the shaft length outside the guiding catheter.

Infrapopliteal lesions and much more :
> OTW & Rx shaft construction
> 1.5 to 5.0mm balloons diameter
> From 5.5 to 8.0 upon request for specific applications

Unique tripod shaft construction 

> Reinforced shaft construction enabling more 

    axial strength and higher pushability of the system

> Comparable inflation and deflation time

Available sizes

Ordering information

Balloon Diameter (mm)

Balloon Length 
(mm) 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00

20

40

60

80

100

120

150

200


