Technical specifications

Balloon material	Polyn P®
Balloon folding	3 and 6 folds*
Coating	ProGlide®
Balloon length	from 10mm to 200mm*
Balloon diameter	from 1.5 to 12mm*
Catheter length	80,120, 130 and 150cm*
Guidewire compatibility	.014"018"035"
Delivery Systems	.014" - Rx & OTW
	.018" OTW
	.035" OTW
Shelf life	3 years

Comparative analysis upon request

Contact us on info@raymed.ru for more information

Sheath & Guiding Catheter Compatibility

Ø		2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	12	
	.035"		5F					5F 6F		F	7F	
Sheath	.018″		4F 5F									
	.014"		4F 5F									
	.035"		7F				8	F	9	F		
Guiding	.018"		5F		6F		7F					
	.014"		4F 6F 7F									

Manufactured by Natec Medical Ltd

A Raymed Trading Group

129626, Moscow, Grafskiy lane, 12a, b.2.

www.raymed.ru +7 (495) 956 83 16



A Raymed Trading Group

Agile performance

Enhanced crossability





Optimum track and push

Balanced performance

Ordering information

Nimble .035" OTW

Optimizing the performance by improving the deliverability

Because tip design makes the difference

- > Better flexibility along the guidewire
- > Perfect tip adherence on the guidewire (no fishmouth effect)
- > No kinking and no tip wrapping



Nimble .018" OTW

Reduce the friction... again again ... again ... again ...

> Proprietary ProGlide[®] coating improving the trackability by 25% and reducing friction forces by 40% ... 4 times more durable than competitors**.

- Unique tripod shaft construction
- > Reinforced shaft construction enabling more
- axial strength and higher pushability of the system
- > Comparable inflation and deflation time

Ordering information

Balloon Length (mm)	2.00	2.50	3.00	3.50	4.00	5.00	6.00	7.0
40								
60								
80								
100								
120								
150								
200								

Ordering information

Nimble .014" OTW & Rx		Balloon Diameter (mm)							
	Balloon Length (mm)	1.50	2.00	2.50	3.00	3.50			
Exceptional trackability on the longest sizes when balloon length can be longer than the shaft length outside the guiding catheter.	20								
longer than the shart length outside the guiding catheter.	40								
Infrapopliteal lesions and much more :	60								
> OTW & Rx shaft construction	80								
 > 1.5 to 5.0mm balloons diameter > From 5.5 to 8.0 upon request for specific applications 	100								
> rion 5.5 to 6.6 upon request for specific applications	120								
	150								
	200								

Available sizes

8.00	9.00	10.00	12.00

